hc-rcm
24
HCRC-01
hydraulic remote control
hc-rcm Stackable single axis levers remote control
Hydraulic remote control HC-RCM belongs to the wide range of Hydrocontrol products. Low operating efforts, low
energy consumption and low maintenance make these hydraulic remote controls HC-RCM ideal for piloting remote
control directional valves, variable displacement pumps and motors, auxiliary valves, frictions and hydraulic brakes.

ra g02 Standard Body (g 1/4 ports)
ra u02 Standard Body (9/16”-18 unf ports)
hc-rcm order example
hc-rcm
26
HCRC-01
hydraulic remote control
control kit classification
code configuration Schema deScription
01 Return spring
in neutral
02 Stroke end mechanical detent
in position 1 and 2
03 Stroke end mechanical detent
in position 1
04 Stroke end mechanical detent
in position 2
19
Return spring in neutral
with micro-switch open
in central position
31
Return spring in neutral
with micro-switch closed
in central position
All controls installed on the remote control HC-RCM are interchangeable. Lever rod type must be choosen according
to different control kit (see quick reference guide pag. 29). The controls shown correspond to standard configurations;
for different applications contact our Commercial Dept.
P   T
1                2
P   T
1                2
P   T
1                2
P   T
1                2
P   T
1      0      2
P   T
1      0      2
hc-rcm
27
HCRC-01
hydraulic remote control
code configuration Schema deScription
25 Security handle
in neutral
17
Security handle in neutral
with micro-switch closed
in central position
12
Security handle in neutral
with micro-switch open
in central position
26 friction
18
friction
with micro-switch closed
in central position
13
friction
with micro-switch open
in central position
27
friction
and security handle
in neutral
P   T
1                2
P   T
1      0      2
P   T